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   2.  PART NO. EXAMPLE:

GE  S  62  F - A - C  0
WEATHER RESISTANT BLACK

100 FOOT ROLL

F=POLYETHYLENE

MAX. PANEL THICKNESS
S=SOLID
E=SLOTTED

GROMMET EDGING

3.  SEE CURRENT PRICE SHEET FOR PART NO. SUFFIX
    DESIGNATION FOR PACKAGE SIZE.
4.  COLOR: a) NATURAL
           b) -0 AFTER PART NO. DENOTES WEATHER
              RESISTANT BLACK

G

SOLID WALL

SLOTTED WALL

**
*

A=ADHESIVE

5.  THE ADHESIVE WIDTH IS TO STRETCH
    COMPLETELY ACROSS THE PRODUCT PROFILE.
6.  SLOTTED WALL STYLE IS RECOMMENDED FOR INSIDE
    PANEL CUT OUTS.
    SOLID WALL STYLE IS RECOMMENDED FOR STRAIGHT,
    OUTSIDE EDGES.
7.  REELS MAY CONTAIN A MAXIMUM OF THREE SPLICES
8.  DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE IN METRIC.

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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R (ADHESIVE THICKNESS)

NOTES:
  1.  DIM'S F & G APPLY ONLY TO SLOTTED GROMMET
      EDGING.

11 06.20.16 BDK MRJS RGRO
H. DIM. R FOR GE_62F-A-C, GE_99F-A-C AND GE_144F-A-C
RESPECTIVELY WERE 0.030 (0.76), 0.027 (0.69) AND 0.036 (0.91) GB0308BA

10 01-21-15 JBN MRJS RGRO
G. REVISED DIM. "R"
F. REMOVED PRIOR REVISIONS MARKS- SEE PREVIOUS DRWG GB0308BA

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

ADHESIVE LINED GROMMET EDGING

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
SEE NOTE #2

.X .XXX 

.XX ANGLES 
DRAWING NUMBER:

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION GB0308BA

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

CPE 02-17-93 N.T.S. SHT 1 OF 1 A

PANDUIT
PART

NUMBER**
PANEL

THICKNESS
A B C D E F G R JIS PANEL

DESIGNATION
0.013 (0.33) 0.015 (0.38) +0.020 (0.51)

-0.015 (0.38)
+0.020 (0.51)
-0.015 (0.38) REF. TOL. REF. REF.

GE_62F-A-C 0.036 - 0.062
(0.91 - 1.57)

0.031
(0.79)

0.070
(1.78)

0.130
(3.30)

0.030
(0.76)

0.131
(3.33)

0.105  +0.005 (0.13)
(2.67) -0.025 (0.64)

0.150
(3.81)

0.015 - 0.055
(0.38 - 1.40) 012

GE_99F-A-C 0.062 - 0.099
(1.57 - 2.51)

0.049
(1.24)

0.108
(2.74)

0.155
(3.94)

0.030
(0.76)

0.169
(4.29)

0.125  +0.005 (0.13)
(3.18) -0.025 (0.64)

0.150
(3.81)

0.015 - 0.055
(0.38 - 1.40) 016

GE_144F-A-C 0.099 - 0.144
(2.51 - 3.66)

0.080
(2.03)

0.152
(3.86)

0.192
(4.88)

0.030
(0.76)

0.213
(5.41)

0.160  +0.005 (0.13)
(4.06) -0.035 (0.89)

0.150
(3.81)

0.015 - 0.055
(0.38 - 1.40) 024, 032
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