

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



## Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







	2									1						
	_	THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDU													DUIT CORP.	_
	PAND				ANEL	A	В	С		Е		F	G	R	JIS PANEL	
		PART NUMBER**		THICKNESS		± 0.013 (0.33)	± 0.015 (0.38)	+0.020 (0.51) -0.015 (0.38)	+0.020 (0.51) -0.015 (0.38)			± TOL.	REF.	REF.	DESIGNATION	1
		GE_62F-A-C			6 - 0.062 1 - 1.57)	0.031 (0.79)	0.070 (1.78)	0.130 (3.30)	0.030 (0.76)	0.131 (3.33)		05 +0.005 (0.13) 67) -0.025 (0.64)	0.150 (3.81)	0.015 - 0.055 (0.38 - 1.40)	012	
	GE_99F-A		A-C	0.062 - 0.099 (1.57 - 2.51)		0.049 (1.24)	0.108 (2.74)	0.155 (3.94)	0.030 (0.76)	0.169 (4.29)		25 +0.005 (0.13) .18) -0.025 (0.64)	0.150 (3.81)	0.015 - 0.055 (0.38 - 1.40)	016	
		GE_144F-	A-C		9 – 0.144 1 – 3.66)	0.080 (2.03)	0.152 (3.86)	0.192 (4.88)	0.030 (0.76)	0.213 (5.41)		60 +0.005 (0.13) 06) -0.035 (0.89)	0.150 (3.81)	0.015 - 0.055 (0.38 - 1.40)	024, 032	
														G A		
3		TES:	\		0 45		CLOTTED									B
		* 1. DIM'S F & G APPLY ONLY TO SLOTTED GROMMET EDGING.  ** 2. PART NO. EXAMPLE:  SOLID WALL														
	* *															
	GE S 62 F - A - C O  T T T WEATHER RESISTANT BLACK															
	L 100 FOOT ROLL  A=ADHESIVE  SLOTTED W												LOTTED WALL			
	F=POLYETHYLENE A=ADHESIVE											LOTTLD WALL	•			
MAX. PANEL THICKNESS  LIS=SOLID E=SLOTTED GROWMET EDGING  R (ADHESIVE THICKNESS)																
	3. SEE CURRENT PRICE SHEET FOR PART NO. SUFFIX  DESIGNATION FOR PACKAGE SIZE.															
	4. COLOR: a) NATURAL b) -0 AFTER PART NO. DENOTES WEATHER															
		RESISTANT BLACK  5. THE ADHESIVE WIDTH IS TO STRETCH														
		COMPLETELY ACROSS THE PRODUCT PROFILE.  6. SLOTTED WALL STYLE IS RECOMMENDED FOR INSIDE PANEL CUT OUTS. SOLID WALL STYLE IS RECOMMENDED FOR STRAIGHT, OUTSIDE EDGES.  7. REELS MAY CONTAIN A MAXIMUM OF THREE SPLICES														
	8. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE IN METRIC.															
Ļ										ADHESIVE LINED GROMMET EDGING						
<b>~</b>  -																
L											CUSTOMER DRAWING  ITEM REVISION NAME  G03597DN/03					
											DATASET FILE NAME G03597DN_DC_GB0308BA_11/00B				ANDUIT	
$\vdash$											UN	NLESS OTHERWI	SE SPECIFIED	MATERIAL:	TERIAL:	
$\vdash$	11	06.20.16	BDK	MRJS		H. DIM. R FOR GE_62				GB0308BA	DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN ( mm ) .x : .xxx :			N I MM J	SEE NOTE #2	
$\vdash$	10	01-21-15	JBN	MRJS	RESPECTIVELY WERE 0.030 (0.76), 0.027 (0.69) AND 0.036 (0.91)					ANGLES :  THIRD ANGLE  DRAWING NUMBER:						
F	10	01-21-10	ווטט	IVIITUU	nuno	F. REMOVED PRIOR R	EVISIONS MARK	S- SEE PREVIOUS	DRWG	GDOOODA	DRAWN BY	DATE [	PROJECT I	ION (	GB0308BA	SIZE
F	EV	DATE	BY	CHK	APR		DESCR I P1	ION		ECN	CPE	02-17-93		T.S.	SHT 1 0F 1	Α
	2									1						

В

A